BLS65R165                                                                          www.belling.com.cn
Rev 1.1                       Belling Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited                1 / 15
7/2019                                                                 ©2011 Belling All Rights Reserved
BLS65R165
PowerPowerPowerPower    MOSFETMOSFETMOSFETMOSFET
1．．．．Description
BLS65R165, the silicon N-channel Enhanced
MOSFETs, is obtained by advanced Super

APPLICATIONS
 High frequency switching mode power supply
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Codes Package Product Code Packing
BLS65R165-P TO-220
BLS65R165
Tube
BLS65R165-A TO-220F Tube
BLS65R165-I TO-262 Tube
BLS65R165-B TO-263 Tape Reel
BLS65R165-W TO-3PN Tube
BLS65R165-A
(1) BLS65R165:650V 160mΩ
(2) A:TO-220F  P:TO-220
W:TO-3PN  I:TO-262  B:TO-263
 XXXX：Product Code
XXXX            YYWW：Year&Week